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Please enjoy visiting these Open wrecks responsibly

Th e  C u s t o d i a n  o f  H i s t o r i c  W r e c k s  h e r e b y  g i v e s  n o t i c e
t h at  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  h i s t o r i c  s h i p w r e c k s  h av e  b e e n

c l a s s i f i e d  a s  o p e n  a n d  r e s t r i c t e d ,  a s  p e r  s e c t i o n  6 ( 1 )
o f  t h e  H i s t o r i c  W r e c k s  Ac t  2 0 0 1 .

Department of Conservation Services

N o  p e r s o n  w i t h i n  t h e  wat e r s  o f  B e r m u d a  s h o u l d  d a m ag e  o r  r e m o v e
a n y  p a r t  o f ,  o r  a r t e f ac t  f r o m ,  a  m a r i n e  h e r i t ag e  s i t e  o r  s h i p w r e c k

w i t h o u t  b e i n g  e x p l i c i t l y  au t h o r i z e d  t o  d o  s o .

A n  O p e n  w r e c k  i s  o p e n  t o  r e c r e at i o n a l  u s e  b y  d i v e r s .
A  R e s t r i c t e d  w r e c k  i s  n o t  o p e n  t o  r e c r e at i o n a l  u s e  b y  d i v e r s .

B e r m u d a  G o v e r n m e n t

Dr. Philippe Max Rouja
Custodian Of Historic Wrecks • Ministry of the Environment, Telecommunications and E-Commerce

Conservation Services, Flatts Inlet, Bermuda
Tel: 441.293.4464  Ext. 150 • Email: pmrouja@gov.bm

GN: #

Under section 7. The protection of Wrecks and Marine Heritage. (1) No person shall mark, remove or otherwise interfere with, deal in or possess any wreck or
historic artefact unless he is licensed under section 8 and authorised by the licence to do so.” 

(2) a person who contravenes subsection (1) is guilty of an offense on summary conviction to a fine of $25,000.00 or imprisonment for one year or both. 

OPEN WRECKS
19th Century Ballast Pile
America
Aristo
Ballast Billy 1
Ballast Billy 2
Blanche King
Caraquet 
Constellation
Cristobal Colon
Curlew
Darlington
Florida water wreck
Fraternite drop
Gleana
Irresistible
Kate 
L’Herminie 
Lartington
Madiana
Marie Celeste  
Minnie Breslauer
MonJuan 
Montana
North Carolina
North Rock
Pelinaion 
Pollockshields

32.2517748
32.4116670
32.4790000
32.3126000
32.5186000
32.2713000
32.4630833
32.3611833
32.4851167
32.4829550
32.2875500
32.4378000
32.3695140
32.2444950
32.2831280
32.3273333
32.3189667
32.3634833
32.4674167
32.2421167
32.2446333
32.3742830
32.3636167
32.2616333
32.4753080
32.3557833
32.2713889

64.9464522
64.6505560
64.6572833
64.9748500
64.9174700
64.9756500
64.8350667
64.9139833
64.7199833
64.7526520
64.9841833
64.8380330
64.9155400
64.8274170
64.8104820
64.6965333
64.9760667
64.9131667
64.8200333
64.8321000
64.8086833
64.8573300
64.9135333
64.9590833
64.7690150
64.6434333
64.7700000

Rita Zovetta
Stonewall
Superior 
Verdad Deck 
Verdad Keel 
Caesar 
Case Gin Wreck 
Crystal Catfish 
HMS Cerebus 
Taunton
WB Smith Tug

RESTRICTED WRECKS
Floating Dry Dock 
Fraternite actual
HMS Ready
Medway
Norkoplin 
Sea Venture
Tyfon
Vixen 
Warwick
Wood 044
Wood 3
Wood 1
Emma Davis

32.3584167
32.3951500
32.4140840
32.3126500
32.3126000
32.2592670
32.2761880
32.4757990
32.3371470
32.4830333
32.4747980

64.6415333
64.9034830
64.8517100
64.9734500
64.9739670
64.9816500
64.8029940
64.7694680
64.6697570
64.7049000
64.7688930
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